
Final Results 

 

 
 

Round #1 - Direct Elimination 

Tournament: NACD10

Location: San Jose, CA

Event: Open Team Junior Women's Epee

Event Class: Unrated

Date: Saturday, January 16, 2010 - 3:00 PM

Place Name Club Division Country Members 

1
Northwestern 
University

Northwestern 
University Ncaa

IL USA
Cavanaugh, Amos, 
Collins, Mooney

2
Los Angeles 
International Fencing 
Center - A

Los Angeles 
International Fencing 
Center - A

SOCAL USA
Edwards, English, 
Gegan, Peterson

3 North Shore Fencers 
Club

North Shore Fencers 
Club

LI USA Aronova, Beaulac, 
Dawes, Tsinis

4
Northern Colorado 
Fencers

Northern Colorado 
Fencers

CO USA
Van Loon, Glover, 
Bernstein

5
Northwest Fencing 
Center

Northwest Fencing 
Center

OR USA
Barna, Jolley, Tung, 
Caldwell

6 Alliance Fencing 
Academy

Alliance Fencing 
Academy

GULF USA
Bazarbayeva, 
Gremillion, Van 
Brummen

7 Fencers Club Inc. Fencers Club Inc. METRO USA Barrett, Batzli, Lee

8
Los Angeles 
International Fencing 
Center - B

Los Angeles 
International Fencing 
Center - B

SOCAL USA
Horowitz, Peterson, 
Angen

9 Windy City Fencing Windy City Fencing IL USA Speta, Rose, 
Radanovich

10 Golden Gate Fencing 
Center

Golden Gate Fencing 
Center

NORCAL USA
Fahrner-Scott, 
Neveu, Rosenfeld, 
Tomkins

11 Rhode Island Fencing 
Academy & Club

Rhode Island Fencing 
Academy & Club

NENG USA Novich, Shahidi, 
Tannous

Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals  
   
 (1) Los Angeles 
International Fencing 
Center - A

    

 
 (1) Los Angeles 
International Fencing 
Center - A

   

 (16) -BYE-   
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Table of 16, bout #2: Windy City Fencing vs Los Angeles International Fencing Center - 
B 

  
 (1) Los Angeles 
International Fencing 
Center - A

  

 (9) Windy City Fencing   45 - 33  

 
 (8) Los Angeles 
International Fencing 
Center - B

   

 (8) Los Angeles 
International Fencing 
Center - B

 36 - 45    

   
 (1) Los Angeles 
International Fencing Center 
- A

 

 (5) Alliance Fencing 
Academy    45 - 37  

 
 (5) Alliance Fencing 
Academy    

 (12) Falcon Fencing  0 - 0    
  

 (4) North Shore Fencers 
Club   

 (13) -BYE-   42 - 45   
 

 (4) North Shore Fencers 
Club    

 (4) North Shore Fencers 
Club     
    (3) Northwestern University

 (3) Northwestern University    33 - 45

  (3) Northwestern University   
 (14) -BYE-    
   (3) Northwestern University   
 (11) Rhode Island Fencing 
Academy & Club   45 - 38   
  (6) Fencers Club Inc.    
 (6) Fencers Club Inc.  31 - 45    
    (3) Northwestern University  
 (7) Northern Colorado 
Fencers    45 - 25  

 
 (7) Northern Colorado 
Fencers    

 (10) Golden Gate Fencing 
Center  45 - 24    

  
 (7) Northern Colorado 
Fencers   

 (15) -BYE-   45 - 44  
 

 (2) Northwest Fencing 
Center    

 (2) Northwest Fencing 
Center     
   

Fence-off for Third  
  
 (4) North Shore Fencers Club  
  (4) North Shore Fencers Club
 (7) Northern Colorado Fencers  45 - 44

  

#
Los Angeles International 

Fencing Center - B
TS Score Score TS Windy City Fencing #
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Table of 16, bout #3: Alliance Fencing Academy vs Falcon Fencing 

 
 
 
Table of 16, bout #6: Rhode Island Fencing Academy & Club vs Fencers Club Inc. 

 
 
 
Table of 16, bout #7: Northern Colorado Fencers vs Golden Gate Fencing Center 

3 Peterson, May 1 1 1 1 Speta, Mason 6

1 Horowitz, Jennifer 2 3 2 1 Radanovich, Jessie 5

2 Angen, Katie 2 5 3 1 Rose, Rebecca 4

1 Horowitz, Jennifer 2 7 9 6 Speta, Mason 6

3 Peterson, May 10 17 12 3 Rose, Rebecca 4

2 Angen, Katie 4 21 18 6 Radanovich, Jessie 5

1 Horowitz, Jennifer 12 33 25 7 Rose, Rebecca 4

2 Angen, Katie 7 40 32 7 Speta, Mason 6

3 Peterson, May 5 45 36 4 Radanovich, Jessie 5

   V45 D36    

# Alliance Fencing Academy TS Score Score TS Falcon Fencing #

3 Van Brummen, Anna     Brandt, Megan 6

1 Bazarbayeva, Dina     Nelson, Heather 5

2 Gremillion, Alexis Y.N.     Barrette, Simone 4

1 Bazarbayeva, Dina     Brandt, Megan 6

3 Van Brummen, Anna     Barrette, Simone 4

2 Gremillion, Alexis Y.N.     Nelson, Heather 5

1 Bazarbayeva, Dina     Barrette, Simone 4

2 Gremillion, Alexis Y.N.     Brandt, Megan 6

3 Van Brummen, Anna  0 0  Nelson, Heather 5

   V0 D0    

# Fencers Club Inc. TS Score Score TS
Rhode Island Fencing 

Academy & Club
#

3 Barrett, Juliana 4 4 5 5 Tannous, Dominique 6

1 Batzli, Sienna 4 8 9 4 Shahidi, Lidea 5

2 Lee, Jennifer 7 15 12 3 Novich, Corey 4

1 Batzli, Sienna 5 20 13 1 Tannous, Dominique 6

3 Barrett, Juliana 4 24 16 3 Novich, Corey 4

2 Lee, Jennifer 6 30 21 5 Shahidi, Lidea 5

1 Batzli, Sienna 4 34 25 4 Novich, Corey 4

2 Lee, Jennifer 6 40 28 3 Tannous, Dominique 6

3 Barrett, Juliana 5 45 31 3 Shahidi, Lidea 5

   V45 D31    

Page 3 of 7Final Results

1/21/2010file://C:\Documents and Settings\ashley.USFA\Local Settings\Temp\Temporary Directory ...



 
 
 
Table of 8, bout #1: Los Angeles International Fencing Center - A vs Los Angeles 
International Fencing Center - B 

 
 
 
Table of 8, bout #2: Alliance Fencing Academy vs North Shore Fencers Club 

 
 

# Northern Colorado Fencers TS Score Score TS Golden Gate Fencing Center #

3 Van Loon, Nina 5 5 3 3 Rosenfeld, Zoe 6

1 Glover, Lauren 5 10 7 4 Tomkins, Klara 5

2 Bernstein, Kathryn 5 15 7 0 Fahrner-Scott, Kelly 4

1 Glover, Lauren 5 20 11 4 Rosenfeld, Zoe 6

3 Van Loon, Nina 5 25 16 5 Fahrner-Scott, Kelly 4

2 Bernstein, Kathryn 5 30 18 2 Tomkins, Klara 5

1 Glover, Lauren 5 35 20 2 Fahrner-Scott, Kelly 4

2 Bernstein, Kathryn 5 40 22 2 Rosenfeld, Zoe 6

3 Van Loon, Nina 5 45 24 2 Tomkins, Klara 5

   V45 D24    

#
Los Angeles International 

Fencing Center - A
TS Score Score TS

Los Angeles International 
Fencing Center - B

#

3 Gegan, Natalie 1 1 5 5 Horowitz, Jennifer 6

1 Edwards, Aleina 4 5 8 3 Peterson, May 5

2 Peterson, Emma 3 8 12 4 Angen, Katie 4

1 Edwards, Aleina 4 12 14 2 Horowitz, Jennifer 6

3 Gegan, Natalie 7 19 19 5 Angen, Katie 4

2 Peterson, Emma 3 22 21 2 Peterson, May 5

1 Edwards, Aleina 4 26 22 1 Angen, Katie 4

2 Peterson, Emma 10 36 26 4 Horowitz, Jennifer 6

3 Gegan, Natalie 9 45 33 7 Peterson, May 5

   V45 D33    

# North Shore Fencers Club TS Score Score TS Alliance Fencing Academy #

3 Tsinis, Diana 2 2 3 3 Van Brummen, Anna 6

1 Beaulac, Srey 3 5 5 2 Bazarbayeva, Dina 5

2 Dawes, Lisa 5 10 10 5 Gremillion, Alexis Y.N. 4

1 Beaulac, Srey 3 13 13 3 Van Brummen, Anna 6

3 Tsinis, Diana 12 25 20 7 Gremillion, Alexis Y.N. 4

2 Dawes, Lisa 3 28 27 7 Bazarbayeva, Dina 5

1 Beaulac, Srey 6 34 29 2 Gremillion, Alexis Y.N. 4

2 Dawes, Lisa 4 38 35 6 Van Brummen, Anna 6

3 Tsinis, Diana 7 45 42 7 Bazarbayeva, Dina 5

   V45 D42    
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Table of 8, bout #3: Northwestern University vs Fencers Club Inc. 

 
 
 
Table of 8, bout #4: Northern Colorado Fencers vs Northwest Fencing Center 

 
 
 
Semi-Finals, bout #1: Los Angeles International Fencing Center - A vs North Shore 
Fencers Club 

# Northwestern University TS Score Score TS Fencers Club Inc. #

3 Cavanaugh, Kate 3 3 3 3 Lee, Jennifer 6

1 Amos, Madeline 6 9 7 4 Barrett, Juliana 5

2 Collins, Karalina 2 11 10 3 Batzli, Sienna 4

1 Amos, Madeline 5 16 14 4 Lee, Jennifer 6

3 Cavanaugh, Kate 7 23 18 4 Batzli, Sienna 4

2 Collins, Karalina 7 30 26 8 Barrett, Juliana 5

1 Amos, Madeline 5 35 29 3 Batzli, Sienna 4

2 Collins, Karalina 5 40 31 2 Lee, Jennifer 6

3 Cavanaugh, Kate 5 45 38 7 Barrett, Juliana 5

   V45 D38    

# Northwest Fencing Center TS Score Score TS Northern Colorado Fencers #

3 Barna, Isabella 5 5 3 3 Bernstein, Kathryn 6

1 Tung, Mary 5 10 9 6 Van Loon, Nina 5

2 Jolley, Helen 5 15 12 3 Glover, Lauren 4

1 Tung, Mary 5 20 16 4 Bernstein, Kathryn 6

3 Barna, Isabella 5 25 19 3 Glover, Lauren 4

2 Jolley, Helen 5 30 24 5 Van Loon, Nina 5

1 Tung, Mary 4 34 30 6 Glover, Lauren 4

2 Jolley, Helen 6 40 39 9 Bernstein, Kathryn 6

3 Barna, Isabella 4 44 45 6 Van Loon, Nina 5

   D44 V45    

#
Los Angeles International 

Fencing Center - A
TS Score Score TS North Shore Fencers Club #

3 Peterson, Emma 2 2 2 2 Dawes, Lisa 6

1 Gegan, Natalie 4 6 10 8 Tsinis, Diana 5

2 Edwards, Aleina 6 12 14 4 Beaulac, Srey 4

1 Gegan, Natalie 6 18 16 2 Dawes, Lisa 6

3 Peterson, Emma 2 20 18 2 Beaulac, Srey 4

2 Edwards, Aleina 9 29 28 10 Tsinis, Diana 5

1 Gegan, Natalie 2 31 29 1 Beaulac, Srey 4

2 Edwards, Aleina 4 35 30 1 Dawes, Lisa 6

3 Peterson, Emma 10 45 37 7 Tsinis, Diana 5

   V45 D37    
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Semi-Finals, bout #2: Northwestern University vs Northern Colorado Fencers 

 
 
 
Finals, bout #1: Los Angeles International Fencing Center - A vs Northwestern 
University 

 
 
 
Fence-off for Third, bout #1: North Shore Fencers Club vs Northern Colorado Fencers 

# Northwestern University TS Score Score TS Northern Colorado Fencers #

3 Cavanaugh, Kate 5 5 3 3 Bernstein, Kathryn 6

1 Amos, Madeline 5 10 7 4 Van Loon, Nina 5

2 Collins, Karalina 5 15 9 2 Glover, Lauren 4

1 Amos, Madeline 5 20 11 2 Bernstein, Kathryn 6

3 Cavanaugh, Kate 5 25 11 0 Glover, Lauren 4

2 Collins, Karalina 5 30 17 6 Van Loon, Nina 5

1 Amos, Madeline 5 35 21 4 Glover, Lauren 4

2 Collins, Karalina 5 40 23 2 Bernstein, Kathryn 6

3 Cavanaugh, Kate 5 45 25 2 Van Loon, Nina 5

   V45 D25    

#
Los Angeles International 

Fencing Center - A
TS Score Score TS Northwestern University #

3 Peterson, Emma 5 5 4 4 Collins, Karalina 6

1 Gegan, Natalie 1 6 8 4 Cavanaugh, Kate 5

2 English, Katharine 2 8 13 5 Amos, Madeline 4

1 Gegan, Natalie 5 13 20 7 Collins, Karalina 6

3 Peterson, Emma 3 16 25 5 Amos, Madeline 4

2 English, Katharine 2 18 30 5 Cavanaugh, Kate 5

1 Gegan, Natalie 4 22 35 5 Amos, Madeline 4

2 English, Katharine 3 25 40 5 Collins, Karalina 6

3 Peterson, Emma 8 33 45 5 Cavanaugh, Kate 5

   D33 V45    

# North Shore Fencers Club TS Score Score TS Northern Colorado Fencers #

3 Tsinis, Diana 5 5 3 3 Bernstein, Kathryn 6

1 Aronova, Julia 5 10 8 5 Van Loon, Nina 5

2 Beaulac, Srey 5 15 11 3 Glover, Lauren 4

1 Aronova, Julia 4 19 20 9 Bernstein, Kathryn 6

3 Tsinis, Diana 6 25 22 2 Glover, Lauren 4

2 Beaulac, Srey 4 29 30 8 Van Loon, Nina 5

1 Aronova, Julia 6 35 34 4 Glover, Lauren 4

2 Beaulac, Srey 5 40 38 4 Bernstein, Kathryn 6
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Results generated by Fencing Time tournament software: www.FencingTime.com 

3 Tsinis, Diana 5 45 44 6 Van Loon, Nina 5

   V45 D44    
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